Optical Crystal Star Rectangle Award

*riverhed

| Significant Sales
| Achievement

18CM OPTICAL CRYSTAL STAR RECTANGLE AWARD

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

AWARD PACKAGING

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Engraved

H90, W55

Glass

Clear

H180, W70, D50

Foam Lined Boxes

1.3KG

1

15

20KG

61cm x 46cm x 46cm



